Exhibitor List

Name Site No.
AA Canvas & Shades.........ccccceurunne. P63
AAA SOCKS .....coeireieieeeeeeeeeeea 302
Access Septic Products..................... 551
Adelaide RV ........cccoooeevicrrcccirienn, 718
Adjusta Mattress.........ccocovvererierenn. 406
Aeolis Leather ..., 223
AFFON. .o 232
Aged Rights Advocacy Service.......... P34
Ao Fan......cccieeeeeceeeeceeeeeea 232
Angoves Pty Ltd ......cccocoevrieriiinenes M29
APR TaNKS .....ccveeeeiiicieecececeeiea 523
Asbestos Victims

Association SAINC........ccccveevenees P74
Audika Hearing Clinic..........cccccuvue... P33
Aussie POPCOM .......ccoeeeeeriieririns

Australian Frost Fans

Auto Collectors Club Murray Bridge . 122
AWG Diesel Repairs..........cccccvvvenne. 736
Barefoot Fasionista..........ccccccocevrinnen. P8
Barossa 4 X4 & Outdoors. ................ 705
Barossa Auto Group..........ccceeeeevennes 823
Basic Trailers ........c.ocoeeevvnnnincnnns 724
Beautiful Bali Bling.........ccccoovveevennes 214
Before You Dig Australia Ltd ............. P83
Berko Jerky ......coveeeciineiicinas 423
Best Ever BOOfS.........ccccoevvnninicinnns 334
Best Sheds ......ccccvvievncenicir, 201
Better Living Australia....................... P44
Bible Plaques..........cccceevvvvrirvririenne 112
Big River Isuzu Ute........ccccccevevrivinne 708
Big River Nissan ..........ccccoveeevnvvivinennns 708
Big River Toyota.........cccccevvvvvervrininnnnns 708
BiNe Natrual Beauty........cccovvvvunne. P55
BIOAG. ..o M36
Black Bottle Distilling Pty Ltd............. F10
Black Snake Productions................... 553
Blacksmiths.........cccooeeeennnniicnns 744
BPF Equipment ... 411
Brett's TOOIS........ccocveveceirriicis 131
Butch's Small Goods..........c.ccevvinnne. P87
Cate & Paige Designs..........ccccevveneee P75
Cheeky Rascal .........ccovevvevererenne, M40
Children's Safari..........cccoccvevrininnnns 505
CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts ......... 736
Cohuna Sports Store.........ccccvvenneeee 221
Collie Park.......ccooveenieennienieienennn, P6
Community Living Australia............... P77
Conway Flowers..........ccocevevrrieennnas P8
Cowanna Aimond Harvesting ........... 355
Country Care Group ........cccovvvvenenenas 233
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Name Site No.
Croplands Equipment........c.c.cccoeeneee 136
Dario Caravans & Repairs ................ 704
Davison RAM........ccoeirrrrrrreenens 646
Dial @ TOW ..coveererrreeeeceeee e 836
Duttons RAM .......coooeirrerrrereeens 633
Eagle Caravans & Campers ............. 824
Elders Real Estate and Insurance ... M33
Elite Kegs & Coopering ..........cccccuu... 521
Emmetts Farm Machinery................. 729
ES TankS......ccvevvveeceeereeseeeas 336
Estara.....cocoeeerniecceee e P71
EXact COMp ...cerrrreneceeeerrereeneens 205
Exotic Licorice & Fudge..........cc.c....... P78
Eynesbury House of Couture............ P10
FAE ..o 232
Family Day Care South Australia...... P25
Far Horizon Campers........c.cccoeveeeeneae 704
Flight MOtOrS ......ccovvieireeccce 603
Flinders University ...........cccoevneenn. P13
FSP Australia........cccocoeerenrnnenennnns 431
Fully Gripped ......oooveeerrreccceene 211
G2 Netting Systems ..........cccoevevunenes 425
Gallard Machinery .........cccccocovvieunenes 232
Garden Master Sheds...........cccocoeunenee 227
Garlic Essentials.........cccococeerrrnennnes P7
GJ Gardner Homes.........ccococeveevinenas 416
Gone Walk about Australia................ 408
Good Riddance Insect Repellent....... 332
Grain Producers SALtd.........cccoeeee. 439
Grower Services P/L........cccccvvninennens 559
Gutter Knight SAPty Ltd ........cceenee. 412
Half Cut Fabrications...........c.ccccceeuue. 209
Heaps Good Spifits .......c.cccoerereeeenne. M24
Hearing Australia ........c..cccoeveenncenn. 206
Heavenly Beef Jerky ........cccocccvnne. 322
Hides - Knives - Leather.................... 231
Homestar Promotions............c.cccceuu.e. 229
Immanuel College..........cooevnivrinnne M1
INner Mystic........oceviernennicnenes M26
Inspector General for

Water Compliance...........ccccoceee. 435
Jackmann Apple CO .......ccovvirrininnenes F9
Jad's Driver Training..........cccoeeeunen. 424A
Jamie and Kim's Z00..........cccccevueunne. 308
JCB . 232
Kakadu Caravans..........c.c.cccovvrvenneas 812
Kalleske Meats Pty Ltd...........cccc....... 404
Karcher Australia ...........cccccovreriennnns 530
Koch Contractors...........cccoeveeeneneenn. 451
Komplete Care........c.cocoeveerninninene N/A

Name Site No
KUDPOWET .......oovvvererereriiececesseieina 520
Lenta Marine.......c.cocoeeeeerennrinennnns 437
Levers Concept Constructions.......... 301
Life Without Barriers..........c.cccoveueenne. M6
Lincoln College ......c.ovvvenireunercinenennnn. P38
Love your Travels ........ccoovevvvvirieeennes 332
Lynmac Metal Art........ccccoccvinninnnn. 321
Marianna the Mermaid....................... 415
MARS Transport Equipment............. 836
MAS National........cccoeeeerrerrrnennes P50
Michael McGuckin...........cccccvririene. M7
Miracle Park Stables..........cccccovneneee 254
Mission Australia............ccccovrrerinnee. M38
MJ's Playhouse.........cccccovvveeviviiinnenaes 422
MLEC Solar .......cccccvveverieriereirnnnn. 202
Mobility Mates.........ccoceeevrrnininens 507
Mobishear Australia...........ccccccvneneee 621
Moda Bella Boutique.............ccceunnee.. P45
Mojo Hats.......ooovveeecciee s 522
Motion Australia ..........cccccoeerrrnecnes 328
MEESA. ..o M37
Murralee Farm /

Brumby Electric Machines ........... 210
Murray Pioneer.........cccccveveervririrennnas P29
Murray River Study Hub...........c.......... P9
Murraylands & Riverland

Landscape Board.............. 307 & P44

Murraylands & Riverland
Landscape Board (YEL).... 307 & P44

MW Toolbox Manufacturing ............... 511
NBN COiv 225
Niagara Medical Therapy.................. P19
Northeast Auto Group...........ccceeeee. 604
On Top Roof Restoration................. 452A
Olympic Industries .........cccovveveeunenes 532
Opus Camper .......coveeereeeereneeeereeenes 703
Outback Whips and Leather ............. 510
Pacific Oyster CO.....ccceoeuvvvnenccceens 216
Paint N Play Amusements ................ 509
Pembroke School..........ccccoeeninnnn. P40
PGS Photography SA..........ccccoveeun. 254
PhyteCh ....c.veeverccnereeene P55
PIRSA. ..ot 3N
Poppylocket Crafts ........cccooevnienne. 524
Prince Alfred College..........cccccveueeen. 222
Pudding Lane..........cccoevenneennicnnen. P36
Rev It Up Racing .......cccocoeveierininnnnn. 508
Riely's Little Lolly Shop.........ccccccuu.... 515
River Murray Trading Post ................ 352
Rivergum Christian College .............. 503
Riverland Agri Services ...........cc..... 146



Exhibitor List

Name Site No. | Name Site No. | Name Site No.
Riverland Catholic Primary Schools .P64 | SAWater........c.cccoovivvienncevienns M3 | StratCo.......crvreeereereeereirereieereiseeens P18
Riverland Haven...........cccccoovvniennee. M32 | Sacred Heart College..........cccvueunnes P17 | SUNITAFE ... 426
Riverland Life FM ............ccccccccccnen M41 | SafePower Safety Systems ............. 525 | The BraLady .......ooommmrrrererresreernn. P43
Riverland Pest Management............. P12 Salou-ja Clothing ........cccceeeeveiieenes P32 Tim Whetstone MP
Riverland RentAKart...........cccoo........ 209 | Septic SCIENCE .......cvvvvvrrreerrrriennans 327 - Member for Chaffey ................. 526B
Riverland Secondary Services AuStralia.............cccceeersnv. P86 | Tony Pasin MP..........cccccovoeocce.. 528A
Schools Alliance ..........cceeevvevevenee. P67 | Sheep Dog Demonstrations / Town & Country Solar..................... P16
Riverland SES Group......................... 312 CrUtChing ...covvveeeerseeeeeee 358
Riveriand Steel Supplis p1g | Showdem Promotions.................. P70 Tractor CUltUre........cocevvevrricrinnns 649
. T PR Sleeptime po4 | Variety The Childrens Charity .......... 421
Riverland Trailer Bins .........ccccueuu.e. 414 PUME covvvvrrrveenisrnnen e
- S10AN BAGS ......ooooeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenns P39 | Wake Watersports ... 627
Riverside Estate Renmark ................ 328 Walford Andlican School for Girls P3
RLS AGHDUSINGSS .o 609 | SROTECNNOIOGY. oo 228 glican SCROOTION BITS.......
; . Something Oz........ccoeviievieniennns P57 | Wallers Mildura.........ccoccvuvieinniecnnn. 204
Rockleigh Services........ccccoovvninenees 224 s Berri Optormet M4 )
RoNco MOtOrs .......cocueveveeieiecicice 335 szgzzzzz BZ:;: AS dci);r;e W M5 Waratgh FONCING e 025
ROSHEVOr COlIEGE...oorr P53 p. : : QY e Waterfind.......ccoeerrnrecceecrres 623
Royal Life Saving SA P4 Splt’fll’e SABoat Trailers .................... 835 Weather Matters with Karl Lijnders ..P51
SA Country Fire SerwceRelonB """ P 07 SpItWater ..o 212 Wilderness Schooleerroo P72
fy Fire gion 3.... St Francis of Assisi College............... P62 .
SA Gate Automation 330 Workzone TraffiC.........cccvvviieiiniinnes 427
"""""""""""""" St Mark's College......cccccoeovvrvrerrinnn... P49 \WSB Distributors 735
SA MF$ .............................................. P52 | stpeter's CONEGE 1 P61 . ULOTS ..o S
SA Police - Murray Mallee.................. P84 | gtatewide Palliative Care Navigation Yellow B.rlf:k Road Murray Bridge ..... 203
SA Police - Road Safety Section.......P85 SEIVICE ... P1 | Young Living ....cooevveriiicieiis P35
SA Power Networks.........cccccvverenenneas P79 | Stick This Automotive Decals............ 207 | YPM Tools Australia...........ccccceereneee. 324
Flinders Stop by Emmetts
University Site 630-634

Join us at the Riverland Field Days For a great line-up oflequipment
in the Exhibition Pavillion in all sizes!

Chat to Flinders’ students and academics, learn about our
many courses and pathways to study, including the NEW
rural postgraduate doctor of medicine program.

Or visit Emmetts at

Flinders Universit
Learn more Ral Ral Avenue Re:mark 255 Renmark Ave, Renmark m
Ph: (08) 8586 1000 8 enmetts

8586 3688 + www.emmetts.com.au
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Exhibitor Products & Services

SITE NO. NAME
Agricultural Machinery
325 . ... Australian Frost Fans
355 .. .. Cowanna Almond Harvesting

729 . ... Emmetts Farm Machinery
232 . ... Gallard Machinery

559 . ... Grower Services P/L

520 . ... Kubpower

210 . ... Murralee Farm / Brumby Electric Machines

352 . ... River Murray Trading Post
146 . . . . Riverland Agri Services
335 . ... Ronco Motors

228 . ... SRO Technology

212 . ... Spitwater

649 . ... Tractor Culture

625 . ... Waratah Fencing

735 . ... WSB Distributors

Arts & Crafts
223 . ... Aeolis Leather
112 . ... Bible Plaques
M40. . . . Cheeky Rascal
521 .. .. Elite Kegs & Coopering
321 . ... Lynmac Metal Art
524 . ... Poppylocket Crafts
207 . . .. Stick This Automotive Decals

Auto Supplies, Fuel, Tyres, etc
708 . ... Big River Toyota
736 ....CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts

Boating, Marine & Fishing
P63. ... AA Canvas & Shades
437 . ... Lenta Marine
335 . ... Ronco Motors
627 . ... Wake Watersports
P51. ... Weather Matters with Karl Lijnders

Caravan & Camping
P63. ... AA Canvas & Shades
718 . ... Adelaide RV
705 . ... Barossa 4 X 4 & Outdoors
736 . ... CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts
704 . . .. Dario Caravans & Repairs
824 . ... Eagle Caravans & Campers
704 . . .. Far Horizon Campers
437 . ... Lenta Marine
511 . ... MW Toolbox Manufacturing
703 . ... Opus Camper
P51. ... Weather Matters with Karl Lijnders

Cars & Utes
705 ... . Barossa 4 X 4 & Outdoors
823 . ... Barossa Auto Group
708 . . .. Big River Toyota
646 . . . . Davison RAM
603 . ... Flight Motors
212 . ... Spitwater
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Chemicals/Fertilisers

M36. . ..
P12....

BioAg
Riverland Pest Management

Clothing & Accessories

302. ...
223 . ...
214 ...
334 ....
736 . ...
P10....
231....
335....
P32....
P39....
P43....
204 . ...
627 . ...

AAA Socks
Aeolis Leather

. Beautiful Bali Bling

Best Ever Boots

CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts
Eynesbury House of Couture
Hides - Knives - Leather
Ronco Motors

Salou-ja Clothing

Sloan Bags

The Bra Lady

Wallers Mildura

Wake Watersports

Community Services

P83. ... Before You Dig Australia Ltd
P71. ... Estara
P25. ... Family Day Care South Australia
M6. . ... Life Without Barriers
M7..... Michael McGuckin
M37. ... mteSA
P29. ... Murray Pioneer
M41. . .. Riverland Life FM
312 . Riverland SES Group
414 . Riverland Trailer Bins
P4..... Royal Life Saving SA
P27. ... SA Country Fire Service Region 3
P84 . ... SA Police - Murray Mallee
P79. ... SA Power Networks
P51. ... Weather Matters with Karl Lijnders
Earthmoving
P83. ... Before You Dig Australia Ltd
559 . ... Grower Services P/L
335 . ... Ronco Motors
212 . ... Spitwater
Education
P83. ... Before You Dig Australia Ltd
505 . ... Children's Safari
P25. ... Family Day Care South Australia
P13. ... Flinders University
M1..... Immanuel College
424A . . . Jad's Driver Training
M7..... Michael McGuckin
254 . ... Miracle Park Stables
M37. ... mteSA
PO..... Murray River Study Hub

307 & P44 . Murraylands &

311 ...
222 . ..
503....
P67 . ..

Riverland Landscape Board
PIRSA

. Prince Alfred College

Rivergum Christian College

. Riverland Secondary Schools Alliance



Exhibitor Products & Services

SITE NO.

NAME

Education Continued...

312. ..
P53....
P27....
P84....
P17....
P62....
P49. ...
P61....

623 . ...
P51....
P72. ..

. Riverland SES Group

Rostrevor College

SA Country Fire Service Region 3
SA Police - Murray Mallee

Sacred Heart College

St Francis of Assisi College

St Mark's College

St Peter's College

Walford Anglican School for Girls
Waterfind

Weather Matters with Karl Lijnders

. Wilderness School

Electrical & Home Appliances

202 . ...
507 ....
330....
P24. ..
212 ...

MLEC Solar
Mobility Mates
SA Gate Automation

. Sleeptime
. Spitwater

Employment Services

P25....
M37.. ..

Family Day Care South Australia
mteSA

Engineering Services

209. ...
328 ....

Half Cut Fabrications
Motion Australia

Environmental Services

325 ....
414 .. ..
623 . ...
P51....

Australian Frost Fans

Riverland Trailer Bins

Waterfind

Weather Matters with Karl Lijnders

Food, Snacks, Condiments

334 ...
P87....
M40. . ..
P78....
211 ...
322.....
404 .. ..
P36....
515....

Aussie Popcorn
Butch's Small Goods
Cheeky Rascal

Exotic Licorice & Fudge
Fully Gripped

Heavenly Beef Jerky
Kalleske Meats Pty Ltd
Pudding Lane

Riely's Little Lolly Shop

Furniture - Indoor & Outdoor

507 ....

Mobility Mates

Garden & Landscaping Supplies

523 ....
321 ...
532....
146 .. ..
414 .. ..
335. ...
P24. ..
P51....

APR Tanks

Lynmac Metal Art
Olympic Industries
Riverland Agri Services
Riverland Trailer Bins
Ronco Motors

. Sleeptime

Weather Matters with Karl Lijnders
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Government Depts, Agencies/

Political Parties
P34 . ... Aged Rights Advocacy Service
P83. ... Before You Dig Australia Ltd
P25. ... Family Day Care South Australia
311 ....PIRSA
P27. ... SA Country Fire Service Region 3
P52....SAMFS
P84 . ... SA Police - Murray Mallee
P85. ... SA Police - Road Safety Section
M3..... SA Water
526A. .. Tim Whetstone MP - Member for Chaffey
528A. .. Tony Pasin MP

Grower & Industry Services
325 . ... Australian Frost Fans
425 . ... G2 Netting Systems
439 . ... Grain Producers SA Ltd
559 . ... Grower Services P/L
P55. ... Phytech
146 . . . . Riverland Agri Services
335 . ... Ronco Motors
212 . ... Spitwater
P51. ... Weather Matters with Karl Lijnders

Health & Beauty
P33. ... Audika Hearing Clinic
P44 . . .. Better Living Australia
206 . . . . Hearing Australia
M7..... Michael McGuckin
254 . . .. Miracle Park Stables
507 . ... Mobility Mates
P19. ... Niagara Medical Therapy
P24 . ... Sleeptime
M5..... Specsavers Berri Audiology
M4..... Specsavers Berri Optometry

Home Improvements
M33. . . . Elders Real Estate and Insurance
P63. ... AACanvas & Shades
P83. ... Before You Dig Australia Ltd
412 . ... Gutter Knight SA Pty Ltd
209 . ... Half Cut Fabrications
202 .... MLEC Solar
532 . ... Olympic Industries
452A. .. On Top Roof Restoration
P18. ... Riverland Steel Supplies
414 . . . . Riverland Trailer Bins
330 . ... SA Gate Automation
P24 . ... Sleeptime
P16. ... Town & Country Solar

Homeware
521 ... . Elite Kegs & Coopering
321 . ... Lynmac Metal Art
507 . . .. Mobility Mates
524 . ... Poppylocket Crafts
P24 . ... Sleeptime
204 . ... Wallers Mildura



Exhibitor Products & Services

SITE NO. NAME

Leisure & Entertainment
221 . ... Cohuna Sports Store
521 .. .. Elite Kegs & Coopering
437 . ... Lenta Marine
254 . . . . Miracle Park Stables
422 . ... MJ's Playhouse
507 . . . . Mobility Mates
P19. ... Niagara Medical Therapy
M41. ... Riverland Life FM
P18. ... Riverland Steel Supplies
P24 . ... Sleeptime
P16. ... Town & Country Solar
P72. ... Wilderness School

Irrigation
523 . ... APR Tanks
P55. ... Phytech
623 . ... Waterfind

Media & Photography Services
M7..... Michael McGuckin
P29. ... Murray Pioneer
254 . ... PGS Photography SA
M41. . .. Riverland Life FM

Motorbikes & Lawn Mowers
559 . ... Grower Services P/L
335 . ... Ronco Motors

Orchard Machinery, Equipment
325 . ... Australian Frost Fans
355 . ... Cowanna Almond Harvesting
136 . ... Croplands Equipment
559 . ... Grower Services P/L
621 . ... Mobishear Australia
146 . . . . Riverland Agri Services
335 . ... Ronco Motors
212 . ... Spitwater
625 . ... Waratah Fencing

Safety Equipment
431 . ... FSP Australia
P27 . ... SA Country Fire Service Region 3

Sheds, Garages, Carports
227 . ... Garden Master Sheds
532 . ... Olympic Industries
P18. ... Riverland Steel Supplies

Solar Power
202 . ... MLEC Solar
330. ... SA Gate Automation
P16. ... Town & Country Solar

Sport & Recreation
736 ....CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts
408 . . .. Gone Walk about Australia
437 . ... Lenta Marine
254 . ... Miracle Park Stables
M41. . .. Riverland Life FM
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Tanks
551 . ... Access Septic Products
523 .... APR Tanks

Tourism
M29. . .. Angoves Pty Ltd
332 . ... Love your Travels

M41. . .. Riverland Life FM

Tools - Hand, Power, Workshop
621 . ... Mobishear Australia
532 . ... Olympic Industries
212 . ... Spitwater
324 .. ..YPM Tools Australia

Tractors & Forklifts
729 . ... Emmetts Farm Machinery
559 . ... Grower Services P/L
146 . . . . Riverland Agri Services
335 .. .. Ronco Motors

Trucks & Transport
736 . ... AWG Diesel Repairs
724 . . .. Basic Trailers
736 ....CMV Trucks & Riverland Parts
424A . . . Jad's Driver Training
836 . ... MARS Transport Equipment

Wineries / Wine Making
M29. ... Angoves Pty Ltd
325 . ... Australian Frost Fans
F10. ... Black Bottle Distilling Pty Ltd
M40. . .. Cheeky Rascal
521 ... . Elite Kegs & Coopering
M24. . .. Heaps Good Spirits
FO..... Jackmann Apple Co
212 . ... Spitwater

4WD Vehicles & Accessories
P63. ... AA Canvas & Shades
705 ....Barossa 4 X 4 & Outdoors
708 . . .. Big River Toyota
646 . ... Davison RAM
603 . . .. Flight Motors
437 . ... Lenta Marine
511 . ... MW Toolbox Manufacturing
604 . . .. Northeast Auto Group
207 . ... Stick This Automotive Decals





